
Contacts 

Quote and order information lexmark@granitedatasolutions.com 

Director, Sales and Operations Scott Mitchell smitchell@granitedatasolutions.com 

Account Executive Scott Thompson sthompson@granitedatasolutions.com 

Account Executive Chandra Gardner cgardner@granitedatasolutions.com 

Inside Sales Representative Ereck Harrison eharrison@granitedatasolutions.com 

916-735-3550

916-735-3551 (F)

916-760-4415 (O)

916-343-1269 (M)

916-214-4699

916-760-4138 (O)

916-735-3551 (F)

916-760-4136 (O)

Account Manager Ken Vandre kenneth.vandre@lexmark.com 916-250-7596

Systems Engineer Luis Diaz luis.diaz@lexmark.com 415-305-0285

District Manager Danitza Johnson djohn@lexmark.com 949-517-1223

Sales and Order Information 

Lexmark California Government Solutions Team 
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